Position

5086 Electric Crew Foreman
2594 Electrical Supervisor
5086 Electric Crew Foreman
5083 Lineman

5083 Lineman

5083 Lineman

5187 Elec Engineering Tech 3
5187 Elec Engineering Tech 3
5083 Lineman

5282 Apprentice Lineman
5282 Apprentice Lineman

Other Positions Held City

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Department

Electric Distribution
Electric Distribution
Electric Distribution
Electric Distribution
Electric Distribution
Electric Distribution
Electric Distribution
Electric Distribution
Electric Distribution
Electric Distribution

Electric Distribution

Total Wages

$162,969
$157,215
$153,815
$150,479
$139,604
$126,713
$119,240
$112,982
$107,999
$103,559

$97,031

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,499
$17,936
$30,435
$14,810
$13,263
$13,371
$13,183
$13,505
$13,511
$11,207
$10,985



