Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
5086 Electric Crew Foreman		Ukiah	Electric Distribution	\$162,969	\$14,499
2594 Electrical Supervisor		Ukiah	Electric Distribution	\$157,215	\$17,936
5086 Electric Crew Foreman		Ukiah	Electric Distribution	\$153,815	\$30,435
5083 Lineman		Ukiah	Electric Distribution	\$150,479	\$14,810
5083 Lineman		Ukiah	Electric Distribution	\$139,604	\$13,263
5083 Lineman		Ukiah	Electric Distribution	\$126,713	\$13,371
5187 Elec Engineering Tech 3		Ukiah	Electric Distribution	\$119,240	\$13,183
5187 Elec Engineering Tech 3		Ukiah	Electric Distribution	\$112,982	\$13,505
5083 Lineman		Ukiah	Electric Distribution	\$107,999	\$13,511
5282 Apprentice Lineman		Ukiah	Electric Distribution	\$103,559	\$11,207
5282 Apprentice Lineman		Ukiah	Electric Distribution	\$97,031	\$10,985